16/8 Flat Festoon Cable - 16 AWG 8-Connector Cable - 600V Rated - Yellow Jacket - Sold by Foot
C-FEST-16-8-YLW
Please see last page for supporting documentation for this product(certificates, CAD files & drawings, IES
files, wiring diagrams, etc).
16/8 Flat Festoon Cable - 16 AWG 8-Connector Cable - 600V Rated - Yellow Jacket
- Sold by Foot
Flat Festoon Cable (PVC) is designed for continuous flexing applications including
festooning systems, cranes, hoists, track systems, conveyors & robots.
Features:
Oil and chemical resistant
UV resistant
High flexibility
Small bending radius
Listed for indoor and outdoor use.
-40°C to +105°C temperature rating
Ratings:
UL Listed 600V Festoon Cable to NEC Article 400
UL VW-1
CSA certified
ROHS Compliant
Specs:
Jacket Material: PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Jacket Color: Yellow
Conductor Material: Bare Copper
Wire Size: 16 AWG
Number of Conductors: 8
Stranding: 65/34
Insulation Wall: 0.030"
OD: 0.200" x 1.110"
1
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
Weight per Foot: 0.173 lbs
Voltage Rating: 600V
Qty 1 = 1` of cable (specify number of feet below)
2
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)
3
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
Links (Click on the below items to view):
- HigResPic1
- ISO 9001 Certification
- Business Certificate
4
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364